## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Session

## Budget Bill - HB30 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item C-12 George Mason University

Item C-12	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Improvements: Improve Technology Infrastructure, Phase II (18487)	\$23,250,000	\$0
Fund Sources:		
Bond Proceeds	\$23,250,000	\$0

The funding from Bond Proceeds provided in this Item reflects \$12,250,000 from state-supported debt and \$11,000,000 from university-supported bonds.